
PRIZE
1 $ 8.000
2 $ 5.000
3 $ 3.500
4 $ 2.500
5 $ 2.000
6 $ 1.500
7 $ 1.100
8 $ 950
9 $ 800

10 $ 700
11 $ 700
12 $ 700
13 $ 600
14 $ 600
15 $ 600
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Venezuela
St. Maarten

Canada
Austria

Gonzalez ZWANENBURG
Cedric ADAM

Trinidad & Tobago
Italy
USA
USA

France

USA
USA

France
ST. Maarten

NL
France

Arman BOSNAKYAN
Peter HAJSZAN

Gaetan BALLER
Desmond CULBERT

Elvis MERCERA
Paul BENICHOU

Jesse LAWRENCE
Marvin ROSEN

Ryan MARTIN
Alessio ISAIA

Danny CLARKSON 
SENGPHET La
Atoui KAMEL

NAME

# 14 - PLO RING

85
32

117

COUNTRY

$ 29.250

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:
March 28, 2022


